
650 HEIDI WAY, WI, 53575
https://www.adashunjones.com

650 HEIDI Way, WI,
53575

$232,500

Vacation living year round! Free standing condo on Foxboro Golf Course
w/beautiful view & condo advantages! New frieze carpet ML ! 3 BR! Gorgeous
large kitchen has tons of storage, solid maple cabinets, new granite counters, tile
back splash & natural light! Expansive dining/living rm w/unique wall of windows,
built in buffet & bookcase w/Italian...

Susi Haviland
Stark Company, REALTORS

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

•
Condominium,PUD

• Sold

• 2731 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible
Doors,Accessible Entrance,Accessible Full
Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Gas,Kitchen Island,Main
Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1531

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1200 Tax Year: 2011

Tax Amount: 5706 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Owned Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Daylight,Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Susi Haviland Agent Email: shaviland@starkhomes.com


